PRICE LIS T

MENU OF SERVICES

MASSAGE THERAPY

60 Minutes $175

75 Minutes $205
90 Minutes $245

BODY TREATMENTS

Body Polish
Detox Wrap
Back Facial
Tata Harper Scrub

$165
$195
$155
$190

FACIALS: CUSTOMIZED

60 Minutes | $165
75 Minutes | $195
90 Minutes | $225

HANDS & FEET

Manicure
Shellac Manicure
Spa Manicure
Pedicure

Shellac Pedicure
Spa Pedicure
French add-on

APPOINTMENTS:

$50
%65
$75
$75
$85
$90
$15

416 368 5300

SPECIALTY MASSAGE

Warm Stones $190*
Lomi Lomi $195*
Shea Butter Bliss $185*

Head and Scalp Renewal $185

INTEGRATIVE ESTHETICS

Lympathic Leg Revival $195
Shirodhara Bliss $195*
Buccal Contour Facial $215

SPECIALITY FACIALS

Rosewater Ice $185
OxyGeneo 3.1 $230*
NuFace $225*
Tata Harper Intensive $215

Tata Harper Refreshing $265
Tata Harper Red Carpet $320

ADDITIONAL INFO

Waxing prices are available upon request. All
massages, facials and body treatments include
complimentary access to our water therapies.
We no longer offer nails and waxing services
on the Fridays and Saturdays.

Certain restrictions apply. Please contact us
for more details.

All prices are subject to HST.

*Available in different durations.



