PRICE LIST

MENU OF SERVICES

MASSAGE THERAPY

SPECIALTY MASSAGE

60 Minutes	\$175	Warm Stones	\$190*
75 Minutes	\$205	Lomi Lomi	\$195*
90 Minutes	\$245	Shea Butter Bliss	\$185*
		Head and Scalp Renewal	\$185

BODY TREATMENTS

Body Polish	\$165
Detox Wrap	\$195
Back Facial	\$155
Tata Harper Scrub	\$190

FACIALS: CUSTOMIZED

60	Minutes \$165
75	Minutes \$195
90	Minutes \$225

HANDS & FEET

Manicure	\$50
Shellac Manicure	\$65
Spa Manicure	\$75
Pedicure	\$75
Shellac Pedicure	\$85
Spa Pedicure	\$90
French add-on	\$15

APPOINTMENTS:

416 368 5300

INTEGRATIVE ESTHETICS

Lympathic Leg Revival	\$195
Shirodhara Bliss	\$195*
Buccal Contour Facial	\$215

SPECIALITY FACIALS

Rosewater Ice	\$185
OxyGeneo 3:1	\$230*
NuFace	\$225*
Tata Harper Intensive	\$215
Tata Harper Refreshing	\$265
Tata Harper Red Carpet	\$320

ADDITIONAL INFO

Waxing prices are available upon request. All massages, facials and body treatments include complimentary access to our water therapies. We no longer offer nails and waxing services on the Fridays and Saturdays.

Certain restrictions apply. Please contact us for more details.

All prices are subject to HST.

*Available in different durations.